

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2567 OF 2013

GUJARAT URJA VIKAS NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT ELECTRICITY REG. COMMISSION &ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/03/2013 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.(MENTIONED BY)
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 3rd April, 2013.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU BALA KAPUR)
| |COURT MASTER

|