

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).2567/2013

GUJARAT URJA VIKAS NIGAM LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT ELECTRICITY REG. COMMISSION &ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date : 13/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Jesal, Adv.
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Bhardwaj, Adv.
For Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar ,Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As jointly prayed for, put up after two weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2014.08.14
16:38:18 IST
Reason: